w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4”4 Inch Universal Surface Mount LED Module
RL470
LUMENS
CCT
COLOR QUALITY
CRI
LIFETIME

Fire Rated J-Box
Note: A 2-1/8” deep octagon junction box is recommended for through circuit wiring applications.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL470 - 4” RETROFIT
RL470-RT-BK RL470-RT-BZ RL470-RT-SN
RING TRIM
RL470
4”
359Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
RL470
UNIVERSAL 4” SURFACE MOUNT LED MODULE
Example: RL470-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH
TYPE 650L SERIES CCT CRI FINISH RING TRIM OPTION
RL470 o 650L-DIMTR-120 o 30K
o 40K
o 90+ o WH o RL470-RT-BK
o RL470-RT-BZ
o RL470-RT-SN
o GU24SA
GU24 SOCKET ADAPTER
4
IN

Fire Rated J-Box
Note: A 2-1/8” deep octagon junction box is recommended for through circuit wiring applications.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL470 - 4” RETROFIT
RL470-RT-BK RL470-RT-BZ RL470-RT-SN
RING TRIM
RL470
RL470-RT-BZ RL470-RT-DBZ RL470-RT-SN RL470-RT-BK
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4”4 Inch Universal Surface Mount LED Module
RL470
RL470-650L-DIMTR-120-40K-90-WH TEST NO.: EL08131968
INPUT WATTS: 10.1063 LUMENS: 821 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 81 CCT: 5000K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.10
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 44.64
10-20 120.96
20-30 164.03
30-40 167.60
40-50 140.26
50-60 98.59
60-70 57.02
70-80 24.74
80-90 1.79
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 2920 2971 3128
55 2136 2201 2353
65 1467 1538 1686
75 941 1014 1151
85 6 4 4
0 477.48
5 470.25
15 424.00
25 347.49
35 257.17
45 171.37
55 101.70
65 51.46
75 20.21
85 0.04
90 0.04